LA TVIVO	Donick Tan	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	203 2020
From (Person Estimated Co.	Clubriel Wee	_ of	Date/Time: 19/11/19@ 4.04
	STTP RESTOD REST	Bill to:	
To Inspect Ve	thinle No:	FBN 69265 has	SHA 24334
at Workshop	m/s		Tet: 9388 179.1
cí	No	464 Marephoson Road	A001
Policy No;			MC7 19050 334
Som hunned:		Excess;	
Make of Veta Cheat's Reper-			D.O.A. 13/05/2019
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS		H.O.D. Endorsoment:
Date/Time: 1	o: isamo polilla	Person Contacted: Mr-Org	Velaide_IN 20UT
Date/Time: 1	o iscomo polilla		
Date/Time: 1	Action/instruction	stants ×	Vehicle_IN OUT
Date/Time: 1	Action/instruction	HADAUGGORS MAS	
Date/Time: 1	Action/instruction	Manda X Mademily goves in As United Moods in this	Vehice IN OUT
Date/Time 1	Action/Instruction FRN 64365 Augustus 148 Disquarte: 9 13	Manda X Mademily goves in As United Moods in this	Vehice IN OUT

RECEIVED 2 4 MAR 2020

Celine Fong (LKKAuto)

From:

Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 20 March 2020 11:39 AM

To:

'Derrick Tan'; assignments 'Sundari Nagarajan - III'; SUR

Cc: Subject:

RE: III REF: MCT19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S

Dear Derrick.

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Derrick Tan < DerrickTan@iii.com.sg> Sent: Friday, 20 March 2020 11:37 AM

To: 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Sundari Nagarajan - III < sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: III REF: MCT19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please conduct paper survey for the below TP vehicle and let us have your report URGENTLY. LOD uploaded and rights granted to you in Merimen.

TP Veh No.: FBN6926S.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Derrick Tan
Motor & Work Injury Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext – 264

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance

Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

	reserves MCT	1/90 5033	34	
	ГРРІ	PRESERVE	10/1	e)
L	JNINSURED LOSS	PRESERVE		
S	UBRO	PRESERVE		
-/	VESTIGATION EXE	1 6 J A	20	
SU	IRVEY FEES P - S	- CIC	32	
	GAL FEES HERS			
FRA	AUD CHECK			
	OAD TO MERIMEN			
	NTRIGHTS	A. Sec 1 - A. Sec 1 - 1		

TRANSMISSION OK

JOB NO.

3596

DESTINATION ADDRESS

965365368

SUBADDRESS

DESTINATION ID

ST. TIME

16/03 07:41

TX/RX TIME

00' 27

PGS.

RESULT

OK



Corporation

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS • COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

Email: claims@juseq.com.sg

133 New Bridge Road #10 - 03, Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413
Telephone (65) 6536 9339, Fax: (65) 6536 5368 (Litigation & Conveyancing)

website : www.juseq.com.sg

Our Ref:

JEQ/191196/1119/OMT (zl)

Your Ref:

SHA2933U

11 March 2020

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE

64 Cecil Street #04/05

IOB Building

Singapore 049711

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

BY CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

OUT PREJUDICE

BY HAND

383 Sin Ming Drive GAS Building Singapore 575717

Dear Sirs

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ARISING FROM ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHIC ES FBN6926S AND SHA2933U AT 441A PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 MSCP ON 13,05:2019

Om Ruf

the law region of process that with the We said court made his to an

registrative construction and reference and

We act for RASHINAH BINTE ABDUL RASHID, the owner of motor vehicle no. FBN6926S, claim for damages as a result of the above accident.

We are instructed that on the 13 May 2019, the driver of your insured motor vehicle no. SHA2933U so negligently drove, managed and controlled the said motor vehicle that he caused or permitted the same to collide into our client's vehicle.

The said collision was solely caused by the negligence of the driver of your insured motor vehicle no. SHA2933U.

As a result of the said collision, our client has suffered loss and damage which are set out hereunder as follows: -



JusEquity Law Corporation

ADVOCATES A SOLICITORS CONTROLLED TO A STATE

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS • COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS
133 New Bridge Road #10 – 03, Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

Telephone (65) 6536 9339, Email: claims@juseq.com.sg Fax: (65) 6536 5368 (Litigation & Conveyancing)

website : www.juseq.com.sg

Our Ref:

JEQ/191196/1119/OMT (zl)

Your Ref:

SHA2933U

11 March 2020

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE L'

64 Cecil Street #04/05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 Sin Ming Drive GAS Building Singapore 575717

Dear Sirs

PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM ARISING FROM ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES FBN6926S AND SHA2933U AT 441A PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 MSCP ON 13,05,2019

We act for RASHINAH BINTE ABDUL RASHID, the owner of motor vehicle no. FBN6926S, in her claim for damages as a result of the above accident.

We are instructed that on the 13 May 2019, the driver of your insured motor vehicle no. SHA2933U so negligently drove, managed and controlled the said motor vehicle that he caused or permitted the same to collide into our client's vehicle.

The said collision was solely caused by the negligence of the driver of your insured motor vehicle no. SHA2933U.

As a result of the said collision, our client has suffered loss and damage which are set out hereunder as follows: -

A Damages

Total Loss value recommended by SJE

b. Loss of use (14 days @ 50:00 per day)

\$ 10,109 .00

BY HAND

BY CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

700.00

CONFIDENTIALITY CAUTION

This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and contains information that is privileged and confidential. If you, the reader of this message, are not the intended recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this communication. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by telephone and return the original message to us at the above address at our expense. Thank you.

В	Disbursements		
	a. Search Fees / LTA / GIA (at this stage)	\$	36.49
	b. Automobile Inspection Report	\$	365.00
C	Cost with GST (at this stage)	S	1.070.00

We enclose herewith copies of the following documents in support of our client's claim: -

- a) GIA report lodged by the driver of our client's vehicle and the driver of vehicle SHA2933U;
- b) GIA search result and invoice for SHA2933U;
- Our letter dated 19 November 2019 to 3rd party and his insurers;
- d) LTA search result and invoice for SHA2933U;
- e) Repair invoice from Ong Motor Trading;
- f) Automobile Inspection Report & Invoice from Prudent Adjustors Services; and
- g) Sixty-five (65) colour / non-colour photographs depicting the damage to our client's motor vehicle.

We had on 19 November 2019 notified you / your insurer of the accident, and a pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle was carried out.

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter and all enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you as insurers / owner should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against your insured(s) / you without further notice to you.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our clients arising out of the accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yours faithfully

Encl.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be an truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Menagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

400	141-13	-			-
ACC	DER		IAII	= 1015	121

Date Of Report 14/05/2019 15:46
Date Of Accident 13/05/2019 13:30

Exact Location Of Accident BLK 441A PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 MSCP

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBN6926S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner RASHINAH BINTE ABDUL RASHID

NRIC No 87629947A

Email Address MRSNORMAN2721@YAHOO.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-81618553

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-81618553

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer VESPA
Model GTS150

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PARKED VEH

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5:105800481

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD NORMAN BIN KAMARUDIN

 NRIC No
 \$7540458A

 Date Of Birth
 27/03/1975

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 15/03/2012

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87001909

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 480 SEMBAWANG DRIVE

#02-461

Postcode 750480

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

if No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vahicle

5 E

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any toreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

if Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA2933U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver MR PEH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 97860206

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

MOTORCYCLE

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

R_{es} Me

- 1. Please report sperietly the details of the accident is speed up the claims gracess
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorized Driver
- 5. Interrigion provides must be as truthful and accurate as possible, this will impresentation or withholding of Material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance complete.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 8. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GrA Records Management Control established by the General Insurance Association of Singaporn EGIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7 Settle triggment of this import to the insucció, you hereby consent to live archiving of this legant of the centre and incover of the regard being made available afteresaid.
- 5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree on thorough that

- (ii) Myinzurer, my workshop and the General insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") inappare parmitted to collect, use. distance and/or process, my personal data/personal, eformation set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by mainsurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and discose and transfer such Proposal Information to air insurerial who have insured vehicles) involved in this accident (all insurerial who have insured sohicless involves in this accepted year by all be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers I knyetylian firms, the Identitary Authority of Singapore and are relevant government agreey/authority (such as the police), for the purposein)
 - processing living and/or dealing with my titums including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations retating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident unit/or my etalon;
 - Bideautying our watefur dealing with my intractions or responding to any exquartes to me:
 - (iv) administering my claims lincluding the making of correspondence, statements, involtes, reports or notices to me. which oppid involve disclosure of certain sersonal data about me to sing about selivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail puckages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectivity the
- (b) will insure (b) take have insured vehicless involves in this sections and the insurers' lawyors/can form, impalate permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above hypothesis and
- my Personal information may/can be distincted by any of the incurses, and/or \$44 to their third party service providers or agencyl naturing their lawyers/law forms), which may be used outvidend Stegapore, for one or more of the obsert Formers
- (d) my Portional orformation and able be an letted and used to complects any history for the purpose of finest detection. incestigation are management to present and all future cause
- (b) the information so polyrized under (d) above may be shared a discloses:
 - iii to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fload. regulators. Two enforcement and gosproment agencies as reasonable recurred for the disposes stated, or

tid far complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

PROPERTY AND INC.

Oute 6 to 16 115 110

Driver's Signature (if dover is not the gainyrolder)

Date & Nine

Boyuma Charles Persuant Spenice

Name NECTIN NO

Individual Statement

SKETCH PLAN	111	A LANGE BROKE KE
15N61265 SI-61272.1	U_[8]	VEH C NOT SURE WHICH LOT
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENTS	510P1 UF
My Rich at	A Anores at the more	ALL MADE AND CONTRACT CO
		and contact that thems
		zuns Beg. I unus eseite
THE MIN CE ME	SELLE AND IME THE A	agent the deciment . Many
The Other Corner To	AS DAVING INVESTIGATE OF	THE PHENE AND GE WAS TO
		WAS LOST CHIEFT PUR WAS
		AT THE ATTENDED AT THE A
Bite non Borget	MANAGE A	and the second of a pool of
DECLARATION		
Middle Accions the Bu-	dars are time in every respect	
nive astrare the releasing dartie		
The same to		from refer to

Driver's Sgrature (If driver is now the policy hatder) Dute & Tany

Name NRC/TIN No.

CONFIDENTIAL

ANNEX E

And the street

4.45

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that <u>Muhammad Norman Bin Kamarudin NRIC</u>: FIN <u>\$7540458A</u> has reported to the Police a non-injury markle acride it which occurred along: <u>Blk 441A Pasir Ris Drive a MSCP</u>, on <u>13495-301*</u> at <u>01.40hrs</u> involving the following vehicles:

- A) FBN6926S Black (Vespa CTS150)
- B) SHA2933U Taxi (Comfort Delgro)

2 If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence then be/she has complied with See 84 (2) of the Profile Act. Cap 276

Rank / Name of Issuing Officer: Sgt T160276 Josson No Date: 13/05/2019 Time: 2133hrs

S/D Ret No. 136

Police Post / Unit: Pasir Ris NPC

Chizonal to be one authorizable for an Might on the house orgins on residenting and

CONFIDENTIAL

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any faisa reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- fi. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Ceritre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

阿维斯斯岛的名字是特别的关系。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/05/2019 18:39
Date Of Accident	13/05/2019 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 441A PASIRRIS 5 MSCP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STREET, STREET	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA2933U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	40
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	MCOM0015
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PEH CHIN CHAI
NRIC No	S1448622D
Address	BLK 16 MARSILING LANE #13-203
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBM6926S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

ÇA S

UNKNOWN

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

FBH6478A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MOTORCYCLE

venicle make/model/Colod

1000-11000-000-000-000

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vahicle Make/Model/Colour

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

Insurance Company Name

UNKNOWN

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false resisting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA flecords Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims [including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or desiling with my claims (collectively the "Purposas")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud datection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PYE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 129300821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

1

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

MRIC/FIN NO.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN	11705 FAS
	116 1298 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	B) FBM69265
	BIK 441 A PROMEDON MSCP C) FB+16478A
	D) Clares in
	E) Cle-le-
DESCRIBE CIRCUMST	TANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Eh 13/	5/19 at about 150h while & Wel A
-	g forward inside the MSCP, collided
	parked acoforagein Valides B, C, Do E
il left	a note on vel B only as I was not
	of the number of vehicle due to
	ic signation. Upon viewing the
, , 0	stofage. I realized that 4 other
(B/C/D/E) were involved in the chain
colliens	
ECLARATION We declare the forest	ng particulars are true in every respect.
COMFORT TRA	NSPORTATION PTE LTD . NO. 199303621R . NO. 199303621R
oficyholder's Signature	Orlver's Signature Reporting Contro Personnel's Signature

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:	Hock Ann (LKK Auto)
Sent:	Monday, 23 March 2020 12:15 PM
To:	Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)
Cc:	Celine Fong (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: III REF: MCT19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S
Dear shiau chan,	
Good day, about veh workshop they confi	icle FBN 6926S MOTOR VESPA GTS 150 paper survey , i already measure check with rmed (BEYOND ECONOMICAL REPAIR)
to total loss this vehi	cle . kindly follow below market valve summit, market valve is \$ 8.8 k .
MV - \$ 8800	
PV -\$ 2692	
NV - \$ 6100	
thanks.	
regards,	
hock ann	
From: Hock Ann (LKK A Sent: Friday, March 20	uto) <hockann@lkkauto.com></hockann@lkkauto.com>
	to) <celinefong@lkkauto.com></celinefong@lkkauto.com>
	to) <siewsc@lkkauto.com></siewsc@lkkauto.com>
	T19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S
Dear celine,	
Good day, Received i w	rill refer back on melimen and views photo, we be update checking marking soon .
thanks.	
regards,	
hock ann	

From: Celine Fong (LKKAuto) <celinefong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, March 20, 2020 4:38 PM

To: Hock Ann (LKK Auto) <HockAnn@lkkauto.com>; Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: III REF: MCT19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S

Dear Hock Ann,

Please do paper survey base on total loss, PRS done by you. Document also can be found in Merimen.

Best Regards,

Celine Fong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6256-3561 | email: celinefong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 20 March 2020 11:39 AM

To: 'Derrick Tan' <DerrickTan@iii.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Sundari Nagarajan - III' <sundari@iii.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: III REF: MCT19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S

Dear Derrick,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Derrick Tan < DerrickTan@iii.com.sg> Sent: Friday, 20 March 2020 11:37 AM

To: 'sur@lkkauto.com' <sur@lkkauto.com'>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: Sundari Nagarajan - III <sundari@iii.com.sg>

Subject: III REF: MCT19050334 - PAPER SURVEY FBN6926S

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please conduct paper survey for the below TP vehicle and let us have your report URGENTLY. LOD uploaded and rights granted to you in Merimen.

TP Veh No.: FBN6926S.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Derrick Tan

Motor & Work Injury Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street, #04/#05 IOB Building, Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext – 264

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	947A
Vehicle No.:	FBN69265
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 Nov 2019
Vehicle Make:	PIAGGIO
Vehicle Model:	VESPA GTS 150 ABS
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	MA32M5001539
Chassis No.:	ZAPMA32000001549
Maximum Power Output:	J.*
Open Market Value:	\$4,307.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Nov 2018
First Registration Date:	23 Nov 2018
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$647.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Nov 2028
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$2,989.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,692.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$2,692.00
he information contained herein is correct as at 21 Nov 2019	0 13/2/5019 X

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Nov 2019

N.1-211,020 Beg: 0,462 W.1-211,020

OK



Items ~

Search for an item, user or group

New User? Register

Login

Cars & Prope... ~

Fashion ~

Home & Living ~ Mobiles & Ele... ~ Hobbies & G... ~ Jobs & Services ~

Othe

Advertise

Advertisement

Home Motorbikes Motorbikes for Sale Class 28







Chat

Make

Offer

\$\$8,800

1 Share

O 14

VESPA GTS 150

- 610 Serangoon Road
- Mailing Meetup
- Used

m--8800 100-2612

NU-6100

DOWNPAYMENT \$800 B4 INSURANCE

REG: SEPT 2017

COE EXP SEPT 2027

2 weeks ago In Class 26

Scooter Scooter

Advertisement.

Insurance

Meet-up

Shipping

Listed by bikeprod

Very Responsive





Check seller profile

Make or Model

Type

Any

*

Price From

Any

•

Price To

Any

.

Class

Any

I≣ VIEW ALL (/LISTING/NEWBIKES/LISTING/DEALER/)

Q SEARCH V

Q SEARCH





▲ SELLER INFORMATION



Company:

Yew Heng Motor

(/directory/company/yew-heng-motor/317)

Address:

1082 Serangoon Road S(328183) (http://maps.google.com/?q=1082 Serangoon Road

5(328183))

Phone:

62927040

Name

Contact

Beng

+65 90... Click to view

David

+65 81... Click to view

COE RESULTS

Rd 2, 18 Mar 2020 COE Bidding of Motorcycles CAT D \$4489 ^

EXPLORE SGBIKEMART

Sgbikemart is the Number One Motorcycle Portal in Singapore for buying Singaporebikes, Sportbikes, Superbikes, Dirtbikes, Scramblers, Cruisers, COE bike, Scooters, Cubs, Sport Tourers, Super Motards, Street bikes, Classic bikes, Three wheelers, Parallel imported bikes and more. Buying & selling from New motorcycle distributors, Used motorcycle dealers, Motorcycle accessories & gadgets, apparels & footwear. Search through our motor directory

ONG MOTOR TRADING

464, MACPHERSON ROAD SINGAPORE 368182

TEL: 6743 0629

FAX: 6743 2053

10th March 2020

RASHINAH BINTE ABDUL RASHID

Block 480 Sembawang Drive #02-461 Singapore 750480

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR "PIAGGIO VESPA GTS 150" NO. FBN6926S

Nett Loss Value as recommended by the Assessor: -

PRUDENT ADJUSTORS SERVICES

\$ 10,109.00

Singapore Dollars: Ten Thousand One Hundred & Nine Only

PRUDENT ADJUSTORS SERVICES

BLOCK 607 ELIAS ROAD # 05-192 SINGAPORE (510607) BUSINESS REGN, No. 53193457L Hp 96699986

INVOICE

Ms. Rashinah Binte Abdul Rashid

Apt Blk 480 Sembawang

Drive #02-461 Singapore 750480 Invoice No

: PA/20020002/tpw

Our Ref

: PA/FBN6926/1119/tpw

Date

: 31 January 2020

Claim 7	ype Third Party Date of Acciden		Date of Accident	: 13 May 2019
Vehicle	No.	FBN 6926 S	Date of Inspection	: 20 November 2019
No	De	escription		Amount (S\$)
1	Tr	ansportation and entographs (65) copies		\$365.00
			Total	\$365,00

All payments made payable to : Prudent Adjustors Services

Prudent Adjustors Services

PRUDENT ADJUSTORS SERVICES

BLOCK 607 ELIAS ROAD #05-192 SINGAPORE (510607) BUSINESS REGN. No. 53193457L

VEHICLE APPRAISAL REPORT

Rashinah Binte Abdul Rashid Ms.

Our Ref

: PA/FBN6926/1119/tpw

Apt Blk 480 Sembawang

Date

: 31 January 2020

Drive #02-461 Singapore 750480

REFERENCE PARTICULARS

Your Reference No : Not Advised

Date of Assignment : 20 November 2019

Date of Accident

: 13 May 2019

Date of Inspection : 20 November 2019

Date of Re-inspn.

: 09 December 2019

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Reg. No

: FBN 6926 S

Odometer

: No Key

Make

: Piaggio

Color

: Black

Model

: Vespa GTS 150 ABS

Chassis No. : ZAPMA320000001549

Year

: 23 November 2018

Engine No : Blocked

TYRE / CONDITION

Location

Make

Size

Thread Balance

Front

Michelin

120/70 R12

4 mm

Rear

Michelin

130/70 R12

5 mm

DAMAGE PROFILE

The Scooters sustained severe damage at all sides. Chassis frame badly distorted and damaged beyond repair. The Scooters was not able to restore to road worthy condition.

ASSESSMENT SUMMARY

The Scooters was rendered not safe to repair. Hence recommended as Total Loss.

Market value of the Scooter at time of loss was approximately \$12,500

LTA rebate as on 20/11/2019 was \$2,391.00 Nett value was \$10,109.00.00 approximately.

No wreck offer by repairer nor any salvage value

Except LTA rebate at deregistration.

Survey conducted at: Ong Motor Trading

Enclosed (65) photographs depicting damage to the scooters.

The survey was conducted on a WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS.

Prudent Adjustors Services

Bok Jee Tan